415 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
4-port LAN Module
8-port LAN Module
AX93306-4GI
AX93306-4FI
AX93306-4GIL
PCIe Switch

Introduction
Specifications
Ordering Information
* Specifications and certifications are based on options and may vary.
** Recommend ordering optional cable kit with first order.
Dimensions
Standard
NA-551-REGI 2U network appliance with LGA1155 socket for Intel® Core™ i7/
 i5/ i3 & Xeon® E3 processor and 14 10/100/1000Mbps
 (AX93306-4GIL & AX93306-8GIL)
Optional
59416112100E   Cable DB9 (M) - RJ-45, L: 1.5M straight cable
AX93306-4GI  4-port Gigabit copper module
AX93306-4GIL  4-port Gigabit copper module with LAN bypass
AX93306-4FI  4-port Gigabit SFP fiber module
AX93306-8GI  8-port Gigabit copper module
AX93306-8GIL  8-port Gigabit copper module with LAN bypass
AX93306-8MI 4-port Gigabit copper & 4-port Gigabit SFP fiber module
AX93306-8MIL  4-port Gigabit copper & 4-port Gigabit SFP
 fiber module with LAN bypass
AX93312-8FI  8-port Gigabit SFP fiber module
Front view
Rear view
416* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
© 2012 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.

Introduction
Specifications
Ordering Information
* Specifications and certifications are based on options and may vary.
** Recommend ordering optional cable kit with first order.
Dimensions
Standard
NA-551-REGI 2U network appliance with LGA1155 socket for Intel® Core™ i7/
 i5/ i3 & Xeon® E3 processor and 14 10/100/1000Mbps
 (AX93306-4GIL & AX93306-8GIL)
Optional
59416112100E   Cable DB9 (M) - RJ-45, L: 1.5M straight cable
AX93306-4GI  4-port Gigabit copper module
AX93306-4GIL  4-port Gigabit copper module with LAN bypass
AX93306-4FI  4-port Gigabit SFP fiber module
AX93306-8GI  8-port Gigabit copper module
AX93306-8GIL  8-port Gigabit copper module with LAN bypass
AX93306-8MI 4-port Gigabit copper & 4-port Gigabit SFP fiber module
AX93306-8MIL  4-port Gigabit copper & 4-port Gigabit SFP
 fiber module with LAN bypass
AX93312-8FI  8-port Gigabit SFP fiber module
AX93306-4FI AX93306-4GIL AX93306-4GI
AX93306-8MIL
AX93312-8FI
AX93306-8MI AX93306-8GI